Edgar Filing: PIONEER NATURAL RESOURCES CO - Form 4

PIONEER NATURAL RESOURCES CO

Form 4

Stock

Common

Stock

September 17, 2015

FORM	л,, <u>2</u> 013				OMB AP	PROVAL	
Chiv	UNITED		URITIES AND EXCHANGE Colorshington, D.C. 20549	OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check th	gar		,		Expires:	January 31,	
if no long subject to Section 1 Form 4 c Form 5	o STATEM 16. or Filed pur	Act of 1934,	Estimated average burden hours per response 0				
obligatio may con <i>See</i> Instr 1(b).	tinue.		Utility Holding Company Act of Investment Company Act of 1940				
(Print or Type l	Responses)						
	Address of Reporting D SCOTT D	Symbo PION		5. Relationship of I Issuer (Check	Reporting Personal Report		
(Last) 5205 N. O'C SUITE 200	CONNOR BLVD	(Montl	e of Earliest Transaction n/Day/Year) /2015	Director 10% Owner Officer (give title Other (specify below) Chairman & CEO			
	(Street)		Month/Day/Year)	6. Individual or Joi Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by Or	ne Reporting Per	rson	
IRVING, T	X 75039			Form filed by Mo Person	ore than One Rep	orting	
(City)	(State)	(Zip) Ta	able I - Non-Derivative Securities Acqu	ired, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned	
	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) TransactionDisposed of (D) Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) (Instr. 8) (A) or	or 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Common Stock			Code V Amount (D) Price	22,057 (1)	I	401(k)	
Common				20,000	I	Family Trust	

(Officer Trustee) Family Trust

(Spouse

Trustee)

20,000

I

Edgar Filing: PIONEER NATURAL RESOURCES CO - Form 4

Common Stock	09/15/2015	G(2) V	4,260	A	\$ 0	4,260	I	by Spouse
Common Stock	09/15/2015	G(2) V	4,260	D	\$ 0	638,983	D	
Common Stock	09/15/2015	S(3)	11,019	D	\$ 116.7565	627,964	D	
Common Stock	09/15/2015	S(4)	3,981	D	\$ 117.3499	623,983	D	
Common Stock	09/15/2015	G V	10,000	D	\$ 0	613,983	D	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of SEC 1474 information contained in this form are not (9-02)required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

> 9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Own Follo Repo Trans (Insti

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5.	6. Date Exerc	isable and	7. Titl	le and	8. Price of	Ç
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transacti	orNumber	Expiration Da	ate	Amou	ınt of	Derivative	J
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	of	(Month/Day/	Year)	Under	rlying	Security	,
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Derivative	e		Secur	ities	(Instr. 5)]
	Derivative				Securities			(Instr.	3 and 4)		(
	Security				Acquired						J
					(A) or]
					Disposed						-
					of (D)						(
					(Instr. 3,						
					4, and 5)						
									Amount		
						Date	Expiration	m: 1	or		
						Exercisable		Title Number	Number		
								of			
				Code V	(A) (D)				Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
SHEFFIELD SCOTT D						

Chairman & CEO 5205 N. O'CONNOR BLVD., SUITE 200

IRVING, TX 75039

Signatures

Mark H. Kleinman, Attorney-in-Fact For Scott D. 09/17/2015 Sheffield

2 Reporting Owners

Edgar Filing: PIONEER NATURAL RESOURCES CO - Form 4

**Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Consists of shares beneficially owned as a result of reporting person's ownership of units in the Pioneer Natural Resources USA, Inc. 401(k)
- (2) The reporting person and his spouse entered into a marital property partition agreement pursuant to which 4,260 shares previously reported as owned directly by the reporting person, and which were community property, became the separate property of his spouse.
- This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$116.18 to \$117.17. The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price. The reporting person will provide upon request to the SEC staff, the issuer or a security holder of the issuer full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transaction was effected.
- This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$117.18 to \$117.66. The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price. The reporting person will provide upon request to the SEC staff, the issuer or a security holder of the issuer full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transaction was effected.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

Signatures 3